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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 6 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy Open
08.12.2017 - 10:02 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.11 590 30.71 34.40
2. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.12 589 30.78 34.34
3. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.48 580 30.13 35.35
4. Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.45 530 31.32 36.13
5. Kasprowicz Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.99 495 31.28 37.71
6. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.60 443 32.99 38.61
7. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.11 416 35.17 37.94

15 lat

1. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:05.75 572 31.05 34.70
2. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:06.88 544 31.05 35.83
3. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 1:07.20 536 33.34 33.86
4. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.37 532 31.97 35.40
5. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:07.73 524 33.26 34.47
6. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.37 509 31.50 36.87
7. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.56 505 31.35 37.21
8. Karczmarzyk Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.64 503 31.71 36.93
9. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.92 497 31.88 37.04

10. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.20 415 33.79 39.41
11. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.41 411 34.20 39.21
12. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.48 410 32.66 40.82

16 - 18 lat

1. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:02.71 660 29.89 32.82
2. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.43 555 31.41 35.02
3. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:09.32 488 32.19 37.13
4. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS MOS Katowice 1:19.16 328 36.86 42.30

Open

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01.33 705 28.96 32.37
2. Zaborowicz Julia 01 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:02.71 660 29.89 32.82
3. Pisarczyk Amelia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.20 645 29.26 33.94
4. Szkarłat Julia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.41 638 30.14 33.27
5. Famulok Zuzanna 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.11 590 30.71 34.40
6. Dembowska Weronika 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:05.12 589 30.78 34.34
7. Biernat Oliwia 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:05.48 580 30.13 35.35
8. Idzikowska Alicja 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:05.75 572 31.05 34.70
9. Iżycka Marta SR 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:06.43 555 31.41 35.02

10. Nocoń Dominika 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:06.88 544 31.05 35.83
11. Niemczyk Wiktoria 02 MOSM Tychy 1:07.20 536 33.34 33.86
12. Furtak Wiktoria 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.37 532 31.97 35.40
13. Malina Amelia 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.45 530 31.32 36.13
14. Fuks Emilia 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 1:07.73 524 33.26 34.47
15. Drażyk Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.37 509 31.50 36.87
16. Bałys Wiktoria SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.56 505 31.35 37.21
17. Karczmarzyk Anna SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.64 503 31.71 36.93
18. Garula Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:08.92 497 31.88 37.04
19. Kasprowicz Marta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.99 495 31.28 37.71
20. Musik Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 1:09.07 494 33.18 35.89
21. Majewska Weronika SR 01 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 1:09.32 488 32.19 37.13
22. Turza Patrycja 98 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 1:10.39 466 33.14 37.25
23. Janacz Daria SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.60 443 32.99 38.61
24. Kot Anna 02 Zryw Opole 1:12.25 431 33.85 38.40
25. Krusińska Wiktoria 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.11 416 35.17 37.94
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 6, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

26. Czichy Małgorzata 02 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:13.20 415 33.79 39.41
27. Szkoda Klaudia 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:13.41 411 34.20 39.21
28. Zięba Natalia SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:13.48 410 32.66 40.82
29. Szczygieł Aleksandra 01 MKS MOS Katowice 1:19.16 328 36.86 42.30


